AT 9059 QUEEN BED

USE Se s B

TO FIXED ™.

ke

¥

usE(1)TO FIXED

E. Siderail (2pes)

7 Legs (2pcsy [ ) Shost Lees (Zpes) = - _ :
ﬁ . Center Bar 204 x 4H (1 pe)
HARDWARE LIST

L Allen Key M4 ik o

D Wooden Bed Slat (20pe ) ".‘ﬁ’

M6 x 25mm Bolt [Part A & Part E - ] 12 pes

M6 x 35mm Bolt Part J _ 2 pes

=

o

Dm M6 x 40mm Bolt | Part] & Part H _ 4 pcs
©

=

M6 x Hex Nut | PartH,Partl & Part J 6 pcs

Plastic Cap ~  Rartdl

| e 10 pes
M6 x 80mm Bolt Part B & PartC i 4 pes

|

iielinlielrardisia

M6 x 45mm Bolt. PartU | | 4 pes
Bracket Part F 4 pes

AR
P
Ty




©_4u

o e N s R iy

NELLEDLL ANV (DNIM VI SV W0, 40 IWOL 104

d1 IS0 ST udy NIOLTE AT1H3dO™Ud LOIS
Y LVIS ddg NIdOOA Q. 1TV FANSNI . C ddLS /

MOV NO A TAALLIAASTY A TdH HLIA M.,
OLNILYIS 078 NIAOOM (. HL LHESNT 4 JT LS

O RIHOHA ST M A0 B0 - % ol LS

?
\

380

@ @ paxig o *

©__~

© anv () HLIM X1d ONY
NILHOLL (ONIMYUA V) WH, HL LUOddNS ; e
ANV ATOH OL 3ANOTY ST 1. A0 (0dp) < L JJHLS

i

N

|

Al

R

TR

(O WTAUIS AH. A

ANY dOL AFLL OINI Wbl JO (59dE) LHHISNT ©

HAIS HOVEI NO ATIDIN

; e IR EOYTENT S D DD s
AAHLADOLTY ANV (DNIAVUA SV) AIS

\

(ONIAAYYA SV L3, HLIA

ATTATTIVIVA LOTIS OL WD 40 (82d0) 0 € JHLS

o=

ANV N MFUDS HLIM YTHLIOOL LNIOF ANY 3a1S HOV

e (ONIAY AT SV 1,0, ]
NO F¥INOIY S1 ., 40 (2d2) WAHLADOL INIOF 0d1) W Hu 10d & 7 LS

© (ONIAYNA S¥) L Ha HLIA ¥AHLADOL INIOT (¢ 01) odu LN 1 [ JT LS




